Job Title

Academic Educator

Administrative Project Coordinator
Administrative Support

Airport Security Officer w sec clearance
Assembler Il & 111
Assembler/Tester

ASSESSING CLERK

CDL-B School bus drivers
Certified/Licensed Nurse Aide- CNA
Clinical Program Manager

CNC Milling Programmer

CNC Operator

CNC/Lathe Programmer/Setup/Operator
Coordinator

Custodial Assistant Substitute
Custodian

Deburrer

Detention Attendant

Die Cast Set-Up Machine Operator
Director of Housing

Director of Information Technology
Director of Real Estate

Dispatcher

Dog Daycare Attendant

DPW Mechanic

Electromechanical Assembler
Executive Director

Facility Specialist

Facility Technician

Food Service Assistant
HHA/Companion Care

Hiring Event: Whole Foods

Home Health Aide

Housekeeper

HR Generalist

HVAC Tech

HVAC Tech

Industrial Maintenance Supervisor

Location
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Boston
Billerica
Billerica
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dracut
Lowell
Danvers
Chelmsford
Reading
Lowell
Chelmsford
Westford
Merrimac
Lowell
Reading
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Westford
Tewksbury
Tewksbury
Billerica
Lowell
Boston
Dracut

MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

JobQuest #
20968027
21219036
21377102
20937611
21050436
21219011
21302966
20968246
21060106
21097537
21200507
21333636
21200491
21195425
20951286
21298626
21033959
21366153
21200496
20968023
20968034
21195371
21362527
20951302
21218778
20576402
21097555
21200671
21200661
21357990
20971275
20993794
21358075
21358072
21267183
21161458
21161475
21371704
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View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968027
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21219036
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21377102
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937611
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21050436
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21219011
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21302966
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968246
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21060106
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21097537
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200507
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21333636
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200491
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21195425
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20951286
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21298626
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21033959
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21366153
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200496
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968023
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968034
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21195371
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21362527
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20951302
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21218778
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20576402
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21097555
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200671
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200661
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21357990
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20971275
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20993794
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21358075
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21358072
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21267183
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21161458
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21161475
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21371704

Instrument Test Technician

Janitor

Job Specialist IV/Supervisor

Lab Technician

Laborer

Landscaper/ General Laborer

Lead Product Support Representative
Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse
Logistics/Material Handler

Machine Operator

Maintenance Helper

Maintenance Supervisor
Manufacturing Technician

Master Technician- Facilities

Nurse Assistant train completed
Packer

Payroll Admin / Generalist

Plumbing Irrigation Specialist

POC Order Processor/Shipper
Principal Clerk / Police Records
Principal Engineer- Process
Program Specialist

Programming Support Coordinator
QA In-Process Inspector

Quality Assurance Manager
Registered Nurse per diem
Registered Nurse

Resident Care Aide 3-11pm
Resident Care Aide 7-3p
Residential Counselor

Residential Services Manager - Individua
Roofer

Roofing Laborers

Route Service Delivery Driver- Dracut
Route Serviwarehouse Associate
Sales/Lending Associate

Sealer of Weights and Measures
Seasonal Route Driver Helper
Senior Quality Engineer

Senior Sealer of Weights and Measures
Senior Staff Engineer

Skilled Mechanic

Staff Engineer

Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
Andover
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
LOWELL
Dracut
Tewksbury
Tewksbury
Westford
LOWELL
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Billerica
Chelmsford
LOWELL
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Westford
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

21267194
21235545
21093265
21200485
20971269
21010157
21009981
21060091
21384120
21377170
21200450
21200451
21257182
21330312
21384137
20971304
21191855
21366210
20862908
21362300
21330317
21158319
20968029
21366147
21371710
21158090
21060096
21158073
21158078
21262342
21384150
21365887
21365888
21396275
21396276
21365852
21195340
21396278
21235527
21330387
21257200
21366225
21218978
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View Job
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View Job
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21267194
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21235545
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21093265
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200485
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20971269
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21010157
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21009981
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21060091
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21384120
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21377170
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200450
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200451
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21257182
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21330312
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21384137
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20971304
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21191855
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21366210
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20862908
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21362300
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21330317
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158319
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968029
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21366147
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21371710
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158090
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21060096
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158073
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158078
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21262342
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21384150
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21365887
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21365888
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21396275
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21396276
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21365852
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21195340
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21396278
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21235527
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21330387
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21257200
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21366225
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21218978

Staff Engineer

Swim Instructors

Universal Banker |

Universal Banker |l

Warehouse Associate

Water Meter/Billing Administrator
Wire Bonder

Zamboni Driver/Rink Cleaning

Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Tewksbury
Lowell
Lowell
LOWELL
Tyngsboro

Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time

21366236
21303036
21357994
21357996
21170029
21362518
21330305
21366223

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job



https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21366236
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21303036
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21357994
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21357996
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21170029
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21362518
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21330305
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21366223
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