

Administrative Project Coordinator E Administrative Support I	Lowell Billerica Lowell Boston	Full-Time Full-Time Full-Time	20968027 21219036	View Job View Job
Administrative Support	Lowell Boston		21219036	View Joh
••	Boston	Full-Time		VIEW JUD
Airport Security Officer w sec clearance			21377102	View Job
1 ,	Dilla di a a	Full-Time	20937611	View Job
Assembler II & III	Billerica	Full-Time	21050436	View Job
Assembler/Tester E	Billerica	Full-Time	21219011	View Job
ASSESSING CLERK (Chelmsford	Full-Time	21302966	<u>View Job</u>
CDL-B School bus drivers	Dracut	Part-Time	20968246	View Job
Certified/Licensed Nurse Aide- CNA	Dracut	Full-Time	21060106	View Job
Clinical Program Manager	Lowell	Part-Time	21097537	View Job
CNC Milling Programmer [Danvers	Full-Time	21200507	<u>View Job</u>
CNC Operator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21333636	View Job
CNC/Lathe Programmer/Setup/Operator	Reading	Full-Time	21200491	View Job
Coordinator I	Lowell	Full-Time	21195425	View Job
Custodial Assistant Substitute	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20951286	View Job
Custodian \	Westford	Full-Time	21298626	View Job
Deburrer I	Merrimac	Full-Time	21033959	View Job
Detention Attendant I	Lowell	Full-Time	21366153	View Job
Die Cast Set-Up Machine Operator	Reading	Full-Time	21200496	View Job
Director of Housing	Lowell	Full-Time	20968023	View Job
Director of Information Technology	Lowell	Full-Time	20968034	View Job
Director of Real Estate	Lowell	Full-Time	21195371	View Job
Dispatcher I	Lowell	Full-Time	21362527	View Job
Dog Daycare Attendant I	Lowell	Part-Time	20951302	View Job
DPW Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21218778	View Job
Electromechanical Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	20576402	View Job
Executive Director I	Lowell	Full-Time	21097555	View Job
Facility Specialist I	Lowell	Full-Time	21200671	View Job
Facility Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21200661	View Job
Food Service Assistant L	Lowell	Full-Time	21357990	View Job
HHA/Companion Care (Chelmsford	Part-Time	20971275	View Job
Hiring Event: Whole Foods	Westford	Full-Time	20993794	View Job
Home Health Aide	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21358075	View Job
Housekeeper	Tewksbury	Part-Time	21358072	View Job
HR Generalist	Billerica	Full-Time	21267183	View Job
HVAC Tech I	Lowell	Full-Time	21161458	View Job
HVAC Tech E	Boston	Full-Time	21161475	View Job
Industrial Maintenance Supervisor	Dracut	Full-Time	21371704	View Job

Instrument Test Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	21267194	<u>View Job</u>
Janitor	Billerica	Full-Time	21235545	<u>View Job</u>
Job Specialist IV/Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	21093265	<u>View Job</u>
Lab Technician	Andover	Full-Time	21200485	<u>View Job</u>
Laborer	Lowell	Part-Time	20971269	<u>View Job</u>
Landscaper/ General Laborer	Lowell	Full-Time	21010157	<u>View Job</u>
Lead Product Support Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	21009981	<u>View Job</u>
Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse	Dracut	Full-Time	21060091	<u>View Job</u>
Logistics/Material Handler	LOWELL	Full-Time	21384120	<u>View Job</u>
Machine Operator	Dracut	Full-Time	21377170	<u>View Job</u>
Maintenance Helper	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21200450	<u>View Job</u>
Maintenance Supervisor	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21200451	<u>View Job</u>
Manufacturing Technician	Westford	Full-Time	21257182	<u>View Job</u>
Master Technician- Facilities	LOWELL	Full-Time	21330312	<u>View Job</u>
Nurse Assistant train completed	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21384137	<u>View Job</u>
Packer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20971304	<u>View Job</u>
Payroll Admin / Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21191855	<u>View Job</u>
Plumbing Irrigation Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21366210	View Job
POC Order Processor/Shipper	Billerica	Full-Time	20862908	<u>View Job</u>
Principal Clerk / Police Records	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21362300	View Job
Principal Engineer- Process	LOWELL	Full-Time	21330317	View Job
Program Specialist	Lowell	Part-Time	21158319	View Job
Programming Support Coordinator	Lowell	Part-Time	20968029	View Job
QA In-Process Inspector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21366147	View Job
Quality Assurance Manager	Dracut	Full-Time	21371710	View Job
Registered Nurse per diem	Dracut	Full-Time	21158090	View Job
Registered Nurse	Dracut	Full-Time	21060096	View Job
Resident Care Aide 3-11pm	Dracut	Full-Time	21158073	<u>View Job</u>
Resident Care Aide 7-3p	Dracut	Full-Time	21158078	<u>View Job</u>
Residential Counselor	Lowell	Full-Time	21262342	<u>View Job</u>
Residential Services Manager - Individua	Lowell	Full-Time	21384150	<u>View Job</u>
Roofer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21365887	<u>View Job</u>
Roofing Laborers	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21365888	<u>View Job</u>
Route Service Delivery Driver- Dracut	Dracut	Full-Time	21396275	View Job
Route ServiWarehouse Associate	Dracut	Full-Time	21396276	View Job
Sales/Lending Associate	Lowell	Part-Time	21365852	<u>View Job</u>
Sealer of Weights and Measures	Lowell	Part-Time	21195340	View Job
Seasonal Route Driver Helper	Dracut	Full-Time	21396278	View Job
Senior Quality Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	21235527	View Job
Senior Sealer of Weights and Measures	Lowell	Part-Time	21330387	View Job
Senior Staff Engineer	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21257200	View Job
Skilled Mechanic	Lowell	Full-Time	21366225	View Job
Staff Engineer	Lowell	Full-Time	21218978	View Job

Staff Engineer	Lowell	Full-Time	21366236	View Job
Swim Instructors	Billerica	Part-Time	21303036	<u>View Job</u>
Universal Banker I	Lowell	Full-Time	21357994	<u>View Job</u>
Universal Banker II	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21357996	<u>View Job</u>
Warehouse Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	21170029	View Job
Water Meter/Billing Administrator	Lowell	Full-Time	21362518	<u>View Job</u>
Wire Bonder	LOWELL	Full-Time	21330305	View Job
Zamboni Driver/Rink Cleaning	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	21366223	<u>View Job</u>